
VHS SM:24 Stunden mittwochs ab 07-10-2020 -   Network Now A2.2 - Unit 3 und 4

No. Date Day Lessons Total Remarks

1 07-10-2020 Wednesday 2 2

2 14-10-2020 Wednesday 2 4

Autumn holidays

3 04-11-2020 Wednesday 3 7

4 11-11-2020 Wednesday 2 9

5 18-11-2020 Wednesday 3 12

6 25-11-2020 Wednesday 2 14

7 02-12-2020 Wednesday 3 17

8 09-12-2020 Wednesday 2 19

Corona and Christmas break

9 13-01-2021 Wednesday 2 21

10 21-01-2021 Wednesday 3 24

2 lessons from 18:00 - 19:30

3 lessons from 18:00 - 20:15

www.thomas-simon.net
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